K-900 Battery Load Bank
 1
K-900 Battery Load Banks
---Customized for all industries
K-900 is Kongter’s updated battery load bank. It includes a series customized load bank
models that feature unique state-of-art design and excellent performance. They facilitate
your work for DC load and battery capacity testing. Kongter offers various load bank
models to cover a wide voltage range from 12V to 480V nominal voltages with current

K-900 Battery Load Bank
 3
Order Information
Kongter offers many customized models of battery load bank to fit almost all users of different industries. For telecom, power, forklift
and other industries, we have built regular models as below. If you do not find the right model, please kindly contact our sales
representative with your detailed requirement.
 Maximal Discharge Current (Amp) at:
Load Bank Model
Model
Code
Main
Unit
Size
12V 24V 36V 48V 80V 125V 240V 380V 480V
24V 300A DLB-2430 XS -- 300 -- -- -- -- -- -- --
24/36/48V 300A DLB-2343 L -- 300 300 300 --  --  -- -- --
24/36/48/72/80V 200A
(12V-80V, 0- 200A)
DLB-2348 XXXL 100  200  200  200  200  --  -- -- --
24/48V 200A DLB-2482 M -- 200 -- 200 -- -- -- -- --
48V 150A DLB-4815 XS -- -- -- 150 -- -- -- -- --
48V 300A DLB-4830 M -- -- -- 300 -- -- -- -- --
48V 400A DLB-4840 M -- -- -- 400 -- -- -- -- --
48V 500A DLB-4850 L -- -- -- 500 -- -- -- -- --
48V 600A DLB-4860 L -- --  --  600  -- -- -- -- --
48/125V* 100A DLB-4811 M 25 50 75 100 64 100 -- -- --
48/125V 200A DLB-4812 L 50 100 150 200 128 200 -- -- --
48/125V 300A DLB-4813 XL 75 150 225 300 192 300 -- -- --
48/240V* 100A DLB-4821 L 25 50 75 100 33 52 100 -- --
48V 200A/240V 150A
(12-240V, 0-200A)
DLB-2415 XXXL 50 100 150 200 50 78 150 -- --
80V 100A DLB-8010 XS -- -- -- -- 100 --  -- -- --
80V 200A DLB-8020 S -- -- -- -- 200 --  -- -- --
125V 100A DLB-1110 S -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- -- --
125V 200A DLB-1120 M 19 38 57 77 128 200 -- -- --
125V 300A DLB-1130 L 28 57 86 115 192 300 -- -- --
125V 400A DLB-1140 L 38 76 115 153 256 400 -- -- --
125V 500A DLB-1150 XL -- 96 144 192 320 500 -- -- --
125/240V 100A DLB-1121 XL -- 19 28 38 64 100 100 -- --
125/240V 150A DLB-1215 XXXL 14 28 43 57 96 150 150 -- --
240V 150A DLB-2215 L -- 15 22 30 50 78 150 -- --
240V 200A DLB-2220 XL -- 20 30 40 66 104 200 -- --
380V 50A DLB-3850 M -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 --
380V 100A DLB-3810 XL -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 --
480V 100A DLB-4810 XXXL -- -- -- 10 16.6 26 50 79 100
NOTE*: Per different countries’ requirement in power utility, we use either 110V or 125V, 220V or 240V.
Kongter Test & Measurement Co., Limited
#405, Bldg 62, Songpingshan, Langshan Rd., Shenzhen China
TEL: +86-755-2691 6832   Web: www.kongter.com   Email: sales@kongter.com